
BIKING TO BUENA PARK
47 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)

From Covina Park in Covina,
South on 4TH AV. 	 0.0	  0.4
R-----PUENTE ST 	 0.4 	 1.3
L-----LARK ELLEN AV 	 1.7 	 3.4
L-----AMAR RD 	 5.1 	 1.2
R-----SHADOW OAKS DR 	 6.3 	 1.3
R-----NOGALES ST 	 7.6 	 1.8
--------------------------------------------------------------
R-----GALE AV 	 9.4 	 1.0
L-----FULLERTON RD 	 10.4 	 2.2
Continue straight-ahead on HARBOR 
BLVD. 	 12.6 	 4.3
X        IMPERIAL HWY
R-----LAS PALMAS DR 	 16.9 	 0.3
L-----LAKEVIEW DR 	 17.2 	 0.6
L-----EUCLID ST 	 17.8	  0.8
R-----ROSECRANS AV 	 18.6 	 2.5
--------------------------------------------------------------
Lunch - Panera Bread @ Rosecranse Av & Jalon 
near (before) the turn at La Mirada Bld or 
Round Table Pizza on La Mirada slightly south of 
Imperial Hwy. 	 21.1
--------------------------------------------------------------
Continue west on 
ROSECRANS AV. 	 21.1 	 1.4
R-----LA MIRADA BLVD 	 22.5 	 2.5
L-----MULBERRY DR 	 25.0 	 4.1
Becomes SLAUSON AV
R-----NORWALK BLVD 	 29.1 	 2.9
--------------------------------------------------------------
L-----WORKMAN MILL RD 	 32.0 	 2.1
R-----WORKMAN MILL RD
(at intersection with PECK RD) 	 34.1 	 0.8
L-----WORKMAN MILL RD 	 34.9 	 0.3
(at intersection with CROSSROADS PKWY) 
--------------------------------------------------------------
R-----WORKMAN MILL RD	  35.2 	 2.4
(at intersection with PELLISSIER PL)
Cross VALLEY BLVD and continue on
PUENTE AV. 	 37.6 	 0.9
R-----AMAR RD 	 38.5 	 1.4
L-----CALIFORNIA AV 	 39.9 	 2.0

--------------------------------------------------------------
R-----CAMERON AV 	 41.9 	 2.1
L-----HOLLENBECK ST 	 44.0 	 1.8
R-----BADILLO ST 	 45.8 	 0.3
L-----4TH AV 	 46.1 	 0.1
Finish at Covina Park. 	 46.2

Ride Description:
Start: Covina Park in Covina (From I-210, exit and
south-Citrus Av, R-Badillo St, R-4th Av to Covina 
Park.). Rolling terrain with some steep climbs. Lunch
in Buena Park. 
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